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Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Melissa Barragan3098
Santa Rosa

9.275 8.875 9.4258.900 36.475
5T 8 5T 1 1 

1 

Kristen Slatter3096
Marin Elite

9.350 9.225 9.0508.725 36.350
3 1 11T 5T 2 

2 

Paige Zanette3062
Gymtowne Coastside

9.400 9.000 8.9008.825 36.125
1T 5 7T 10 3 

3 

Eva Allison3097
Santa Rosa

9.400 9.025 8.9258.725 36.075
1T 4 11T 9 4T

4T

Liliana Guzman3103
Santa Rosa

9.175 8.950 9.2008.750 36.075
9 6 10 2T 4T

4T

Reese Perkins3056
Gymtowne Coastside

9.250 8.700 9.0009.075 36.025
7 9 1 7T 6 

6 

Victoria Peraza3003
Novato

9.275 8.500 9.0508.950 35.775
5T 13T 4 5T 7 

7 

Nicole Patterson3124
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.550 9.1759.000 35.725
14 12 2T 4 8 

8 

Kensey Fechter3101
Santa Rosa

9.025 8.900 8.7759.000 35.700
13 7 2T 12 9 

9 

Morgan Boylen3099
Santa Rosa

8.850 9.125 8.8758.825 35.675
18 2 7T 11 10 

10 

Gabriella Vigil3111
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.650 9.0008.400 35.250
8 11 15 7T 11 

11 

Stella Sebastiani3120
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 9.050 8.5008.200 34.875
10T 3 17 16 12 

12 

Teegan Sigourney3127
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 8.100 8.6508.675 34.750
4 17 13 13T 13T

13T

Kaylee Costella3121
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.500 8.5758.775 34.750
17 13T 9 15 13T

13T

Kaylin Fechter3100
Santa Rosa

8.950 8.400 8.6508.575 34.575
15T 15 14 13T 15 

15 

Keira O'Callahan3129
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 7.725 9.2008.250 34.300
10T 18 16 2T 16 

16 

Emma Blakeley3141
Marin Elite

8.950 8.300 7.8508.900 34.000
15T 16 5T 18 17 

17 

Simone Franco3150
Marin Elite

9.050 8.675 8.3007.000 33.025
12 10 18 17 18 

18 
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